BPX 43
﻿
1 Version 1.4 | 2018-09-10
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
BPX 43
Metal Can® TO18
Silicon NPN Phototransistor

—— Available in groups
—— Suitable up to 125 °C
Ordering Information
Type Photocurrent  Ordering Code
VCE = 5 V; λ = 950 nm; Ee = 0.5 mW/cm²
IPCE
BPX 43 1250 ... 6400 µA Q62702P0016
BPX 43-4 2000 ... 4000 µA Q62702P0016S004
BPX 43-5 3200 ... 6400 µA Q62702P0016S005
BPX 43-3/4 1250 ... 4000 µA Q62702P3581
BPX 43-4/5 2000 ... 6400 µA Q62702P3582
Only one bin within one packing unit (variation less than 2:1)
﻿
BPX 43
﻿